TURBINA
WIATROWA

Kod produktu:

...........................................................................

FUNKCIE

DANE TECHNICZNE

Model

Moc znamionowa

Masymalna moc
Napiecie znamionowe
Predkosc startowa

Predkos¢ znamionowa
wiatru

Predkosc¢ graniczna wiatru
Srednica wirnika

Waga netto

llos$¢ topat

Tworzywo topat

Typ pradnicy

Obudowa generatora
Uktad sterowania

Temperatura pracy

Projektowana zywotnosé

-~ @1650mm

Turbina Wiatrowa
4SUN-NE-600M2-3 24V

600W

610W
24V

2m/s

1Im/s

45m/s
1.70m
17kg
3
nylon

pradnica pradu
zmiennego 3-fazowego
z magnesami statymi
neodymowymi (NdFeB),
synchroniczna

stop aluminium
Elektromagnes
-40°C - 80°C
20 lat

@1650mm

KRZYWA MOCY
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Moc (Watt)

8 9 10 M 12 14 16

Predkosé wiatru (m/s)




